26 September 2020 Saturday

66th Race Starts At:20:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

Horse Name
SIRINLADY(1)
SUMATRA(4)
CAKIRIN KIZI(2)

VOLIMTE(6)

MYSTICAL
VICTORY(5)

RIVIERA(3)
NAZARE WAVE(7)

HUR GUNES(8)

Age
3yoch
f
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf

3yobf

3yoch
f

3yobf

1.)66.500 ©
1)15295 ¢

Sire
PERFECT STORM- GOLDENRVER
SMART ROBIN (JAN) - RUMOOZ (GB)
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - ZAVBAK (IRE)

HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - GREENFLAG

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - MYSTICAL
STORV

RAMPOLDI - WANGO BH LA
WNRVERWIN (USA) - CHLERTAS

SMART ROBIN (JPN) - ASORTIK

Dam

61

58

60

55

56

58

54

54

Race Result

Condition-6/Fillies

2.)26.600 v
2)6.118 ¢
Weight Jockey

MERCELIK  ERO.SIRIN
GOKH.GOKCE IRF. BERBEROGLU
S.OZEN S.KOZGCOLAK
1.S0YAD O.ZPEKTAS
AALPAGUT M RES. AKKAN
ACLUK KUYUMCIVAN
BMMRIK NUR. GULERCE
D.PALAUR KAD. DEMR

58 kg,
3.)13.300 v
3.)3.059 ¢
Owner Trainer Time  Win

B.TOPCU 11727 3,75 17.25(2) 4
ZALCI 1.17.34 1,70 40.99(1) 2
C.GUNES 11753 470 116(4) 1
R.YILDIZ 1.17.96 20,15 2.58(6) 3
MZELYURT 1.18.18 6,05 9.87(5) 7
SZAMNASOGLU 1.1825 530 15.04(3) 6
Y.SAZAK 1.18.34 24,75 1.81(7) 8
S.YUDUM 1.21.98 28,00 0.86(8) 5

Pick(1) 3,75 b, Quinella(1/4) 4,25 4, Exacta(1/4) :8,60 ©, Trifecta(1/4/2) :8,11 %, Place(1) :1,05 %, Place(4) :1,05 b, 5th double(8/1) :11,60 &

PSF

izmir Racecourse (31st Day)

1300 Turf

4)6.650 b
4)1530 4

St

Neck

15
Lengths

3 Lengths

15
Lengths

Margin

Lengths

Start

61

46

62

38

38

49

22



